
FTP file:

FTP folder:

Code TS type PT code Date Price
Fwd 

period

Diff base 

roll
Year

Cont 

fwd

Record 

status
REPOSITORY_ID

PA0021476 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580869008

PA0021476 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.10 0 0 2017 0 N 580869212

PA0021477 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580868967

PA0021477 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580869171

PA0021478 0 1 21-Aug-2017 16.88 0 0 2017 0 N 580868988

PA0021478 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.03 0 0 2017 0 N 580869192

PA0021479 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.15 0 0 2017 0 N 580869019

PA0021479 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.25 0 0 2017 0 N 580869223

PA0021480 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580868982

PA0021480 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580869186

PA0021481 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.69 0 0 2017 0 N 580869010

PA0021481 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580869214

PA0021482 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.79 0 0 2017 0 N 580869015

PA0021482 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580869219

PA0021483 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.31 0 0 2017 0 N 580868970

PA0021483 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580869174

PA0021484 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580869026

PA0021484 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.17 0 0 2017 0 N 580869230

PA0021485 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580869031

PA0021485 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.11 0 0 2017 0 N 580869235

PA0021486 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.94 0 0 2017 0 N 580868978

PA0021486 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.98 0 0 2017 0 N 580869182

PA0021487 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580868986

PA0021487 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.17 0 0 2017 0 N 580869190

DAMFM

Notice of deletion for Argus Mexico Fuel Markets data published 21-23 August 2017

Argus has deleted CRE same-day retail prices published between 21 and 23 August 2017.

These records were published in the damfm files of the DAMFM folder on ftp.argusmedia.com and via the Argus API but should now be 

deleted from client systems.

20170821damfm.csv, 20170822damfm.csv, 20170823damfm.csv
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PA0021488 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580869132

PA0021489 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.44 0 0 2017 0 N 580869046

PA0021490 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580869080

PA0021491 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.40 0 0 2017 0 N 580869090

PA0021492 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.58 0 0 2017 0 N 580869140

PA0021493 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580869152

PA0021494 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.72 0 0 2017 0 N 580869117

PA0021495 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580869033

PA0021496 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.48 0 0 2017 0 N 580869036

PA0021497 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.54 0 0 2017 0 N 580869082

PA0021498 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580869142

PA0021499 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.60 0 0 2017 0 N 580869052

PA0021597 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.64 0 0 2017 0 N 580868995

PA0021597 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.36 0 0 2017 0 N 580869199

PA0021598 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.68 0 0 2017 0 N 580869025

PA0021598 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580869229

PA0021599 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580868979

PA0021599 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580869183

PA0021600 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.64 0 0 2017 0 N 580868989

PA0021600 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.05 0 0 2017 0 N 580869193

PA0021601 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580868991

PA0021601 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.48 0 0 2017 0 N 580869195

PA0021602 0 1 21-Aug-2017 11.62 0 0 2017 0 N 580869017

PA0021602 0 2 21-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580869221

PA0021603 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580869048

PA0021604 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580869122

PA0021605 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580869040

PA0021606 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.56 0 0 2017 0 N 580869069

PA0021607 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.56 0 0 2017 0 N 580869123

PA0021608 0 8 21-Aug-2017 15.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580869148

PA0021609 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580868976

PA0021609 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.44 0 0 2017 0 N 580869180
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PA0021610 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.81 0 0 2017 0 N 580868973

PA0021610 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.11 0 0 2017 0 N 580869177

PA0021611 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.85 0 0 2017 0 N 580868998

PA0021611 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580869202

PA0021612 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580869021

PA0021612 0 2 21-Aug-2017 19.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580869225

PA0021613 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.93 0 0 2017 0 N 580868974

PA0021613 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580869178

PA0021614 0 1 21-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580869013

PA0021614 0 2 21-Aug-2017 17.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580869217

PA0021615 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.50 0 0 2017 0 N 580869141

PA0021616 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.51 0 0 2017 0 N 580869078

PA0021617 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.58 0 0 2017 0 N 580869088

PA0021618 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580869108

PA0021619 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.60 0 0 2017 0 N 580869165

PA0021620 0 8 21-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580869125

PA0021621 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580868968

PA0021621 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.13 0 0 2017 0 N 580869173

PA0021622 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580868984

PA0021622 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580869188

PA0021623 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580869011

PA0021623 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.26 0 0 2017 0 N 580869215

PA0021624 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580868977

PA0021624 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.13 0 0 2017 0 N 580869181

PA0021625 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580869004

PA0021625 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.30 0 0 2017 0 N 580869208

PA0021626 0 1 21-Aug-2017 14.39 0 0 2017 0 N 580869028

PA0021626 0 2 21-Aug-2017 18.03 0 0 2017 0 N 580869232

PA0021627 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.30 0 0 2017 0 N 580869168

PA0021628 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.29 0 0 2017 0 N 580869083

PA0021629 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580869092

PA0021630 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580869093
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PA0021631 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.40 0 0 2017 0 N 580869151

PA0021632 0 8 21-Aug-2017 17.33 0 0 2017 0 N 580869047

PA0021476 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580901761

PA0021476 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.10 0 0 2017 0 N 580901965

PA0021477 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580901783

PA0021477 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580901987

PA0021478 0 1 22-Aug-2017 16.88 0 0 2017 0 N 580901815

PA0021478 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.03 0 0 2017 0 N 580902019

PA0021479 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.15 0 0 2017 0 N 580901768

PA0021479 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.25 0 0 2017 0 N 580901972

PA0021480 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580901780

PA0021480 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580901984

PA0021481 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.69 0 0 2017 0 N 580901808

PA0021481 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580902012

PA0021482 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.79 0 0 2017 0 N 580901811

PA0021482 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580902015

PA0021483 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.31 0 0 2017 0 N 580901767

PA0021483 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580901971

PA0021484 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580901819

PA0021484 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.17 0 0 2017 0 N 580902023

PA0021485 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580901775

PA0021485 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.11 0 0 2017 0 N 580901979

PA0021486 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.94 0 0 2017 0 N 580901776

PA0021486 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.98 0 0 2017 0 N 580901980

PA0021487 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580901805

PA0021487 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.17 0 0 2017 0 N 580902009

PA0021488 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580901832

PA0021489 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.44 0 0 2017 0 N 580901843

PA0021490 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580901881

PA0021491 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.40 0 0 2017 0 N 580901892

PA0021492 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.58 0 0 2017 0 N 580901943

PA0021493 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580901955

4 of 9 Questions should be sent to datahelp@argusmedia.com  



Code TS type PT code Date Price
Fwd 

period

Diff base 

roll
Year

Cont 

fwd

Record 

status
REPOSITORY_ID

PA0021494 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.72 0 0 2017 0 N 580901931

PA0021495 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580901847

PA0021496 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.48 0 0 2017 0 N 580901837

PA0021497 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.54 0 0 2017 0 N 580901883

PA0021498 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580901947

PA0021499 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.60 0 0 2017 0 N 580901853

PA0021597 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.64 0 0 2017 0 N 580901796

PA0021597 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.36 0 0 2017 0 N 580902001

PA0021598 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.68 0 0 2017 0 N 580901821

PA0021598 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580902025

PA0021599 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580901779

PA0021599 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580901983

PA0021600 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.64 0 0 2017 0 N 580901785

PA0021600 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.05 0 0 2017 0 N 580901989

PA0021601 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580901789

PA0021601 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.48 0 0 2017 0 N 580901993

PA0021602 0 1 22-Aug-2017 11.62 0 0 2017 0 N 580901765

PA0021602 0 2 22-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580901969

PA0021603 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580901845

PA0021604 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580901921

PA0021605 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580901831

PA0021606 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.56 0 0 2017 0 N 580901867

PA0021607 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.56 0 0 2017 0 N 580901923

PA0021608 0 8 22-Aug-2017 15.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580901945

PA0021609 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580901769

PA0021609 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.44 0 0 2017 0 N 580901973

PA0021610 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.81 0 0 2017 0 N 580901771

PA0021610 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.11 0 0 2017 0 N 580901975

PA0021611 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.85 0 0 2017 0 N 580901800

PA0021611 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580902004

PA0021612 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580901817

PA0021612 0 2 22-Aug-2017 19.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580902021
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PA0021613 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.93 0 0 2017 0 N 580901773

PA0021613 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580901977

PA0021614 0 1 22-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580901813

PA0021614 0 2 22-Aug-2017 17.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580902017

PA0021615 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.50 0 0 2017 0 N 580901944

PA0021616 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.51 0 0 2017 0 N 580901875

PA0021617 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.58 0 0 2017 0 N 580901888

PA0021618 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580901911

PA0021619 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.60 0 0 2017 0 N 580901963

PA0021620 0 8 22-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580901830

PA0021621 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580901784

PA0021621 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.13 0 0 2017 0 N 580901988

PA0021622 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580901806

PA0021622 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580902010

PA0021623 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580901763

PA0021623 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.26 0 0 2017 0 N 580901966

PA0021624 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580901801

PA0021624 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.13 0 0 2017 0 N 580902005

PA0021625 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580901824

PA0021625 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.30 0 0 2017 0 N 580902028

PA0021626 0 1 22-Aug-2017 14.39 0 0 2017 0 N 580901774

PA0021626 0 2 22-Aug-2017 18.03 0 0 2017 0 N 580901978

PA0021627 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.30 0 0 2017 0 N 580901910

PA0021628 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.29 0 0 2017 0 N 580901934

PA0021629 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580901844

PA0021630 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580901950

PA0021631 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.40 0 0 2017 0 N 580901859

PA0021632 0 8 22-Aug-2017 17.33 0 0 2017 0 N 580901890

PA0021476 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580935026

PA0021476 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.10 0 0 2017 0 N 580935230

PA0021477 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580934966

PA0021477 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580935170
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PA0021478 0 1 23-Aug-2017 16.88 0 0 2017 0 N 580934987

PA0021478 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.03 0 0 2017 0 N 580935191

PA0021479 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.15 0 0 2017 0 N 580935010

PA0021479 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.25 0 0 2017 0 N 580935214

PA0021480 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580934962

PA0021480 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580935166

PA0021481 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.69 0 0 2017 0 N 580934985

PA0021481 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580935189

PA0021482 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.79 0 0 2017 0 N 580935004

PA0021482 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580935208

PA0021483 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.31 0 0 2017 0 N 580935009

PA0021483 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580935213

PA0021484 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580934995

PA0021484 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.17 0 0 2017 0 N 580935199

PA0021485 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580935023

PA0021485 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.11 0 0 2017 0 N 580935227

PA0021486 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.94 0 0 2017 0 N 580935024

PA0021486 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.98 0 0 2017 0 N 580935228

PA0021487 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580934984

PA0021487 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.17 0 0 2017 0 N 580935188

PA0021488 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580935124

PA0021489 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.44 0 0 2017 0 N 580935043

PA0021490 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580935038

PA0021491 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.40 0 0 2017 0 N 580935083

PA0021492 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.58 0 0 2017 0 N 580935085

PA0021493 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580935140

PA0021494 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.72 0 0 2017 0 N 580935108

PA0021495 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580935117

PA0021496 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.48 0 0 2017 0 N 580935032

PA0021497 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.54 0 0 2017 0 N 580935040

PA0021498 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580935087

PA0021499 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.60 0 0 2017 0 N 580935141
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PA0021597 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.64 0 0 2017 0 N 580934974

PA0021597 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.36 0 0 2017 0 N 580935178

PA0021598 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.68 0 0 2017 0 N 580935016

PA0021598 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580935220

PA0021599 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580935025

PA0021599 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580935229

PA0021600 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.64 0 0 2017 0 N 580934969

PA0021600 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.05 0 0 2017 0 N 580935173

PA0021601 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.70 0 0 2017 0 N 580934989

PA0021601 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.48 0 0 2017 0 N 580935193

PA0021602 0 1 23-Aug-2017 11.62 0 0 2017 0 N 580935007

PA0021602 0 2 23-Aug-2017 16.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580935211

PA0021603 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580935046

PA0021604 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.41 0 0 2017 0 N 580935112

PA0021605 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580935123

PA0021606 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.56 0 0 2017 0 N 580935064

PA0021607 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.56 0 0 2017 0 N 580935072

PA0021608 0 8 23-Aug-2017 15.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580935092

PA0021609 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580935019

PA0021609 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.44 0 0 2017 0 N 580935224

PA0021610 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.81 0 0 2017 0 N 580935014

PA0021610 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.11 0 0 2017 0 N 580935218

PA0021611 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.85 0 0 2017 0 N 580934976

PA0021611 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580935180

PA0021612 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580934990

PA0021612 0 2 23-Aug-2017 19.59 0 0 2017 0 N 580935194

PA0021613 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.93 0 0 2017 0 N 580935015

PA0021613 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.52 0 0 2017 0 N 580935219

PA0021614 0 1 23-Aug-2017 15.83 0 0 2017 0 N 580934986

PA0021614 0 2 23-Aug-2017 17.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580935190

PA0021615 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.50 0 0 2017 0 N 580935131

PA0021616 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.51 0 0 2017 0 N 580935035
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PA0021617 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.58 0 0 2017 0 N 580935078

PA0021618 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580935101

PA0021619 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.60 0 0 2017 0 N 580935157

PA0021620 0 8 23-Aug-2017 16.53 0 0 2017 0 N 580935031

PA0021621 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580934967

PA0021621 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.13 0 0 2017 0 N 580935171

PA0021622 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580934999

PA0021622 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.19 0 0 2017 0 N 580935203

PA0021623 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580935005

PA0021623 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.26 0 0 2017 0 N 580935209

PA0021624 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.46 0 0 2017 0 N 580934977

PA0021624 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.13 0 0 2017 0 N 580935181

PA0021625 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.47 0 0 2017 0 N 580934996

PA0021625 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.30 0 0 2017 0 N 580935202

PA0021626 0 1 23-Aug-2017 14.39 0 0 2017 0 N 580935022

PA0021626 0 2 23-Aug-2017 18.03 0 0 2017 0 N 580935226

PA0021627 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.30 0 0 2017 0 N 580935061

PA0021628 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.29 0 0 2017 0 N 580935080

PA0021629 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.32 0 0 2017 0 N 580935133

PA0021630 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.37 0 0 2017 0 N 580935134

PA0021631 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.40 0 0 2017 0 N 580935050

PA0021632 0 8 23-Aug-2017 17.33 0 0 2017 0 N 580935082
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